Key Features
Products-
Product / Model LM520-50W LM520-80W LM520-110W
Output power 50W 80W 110W
Continuate current 4A 5.5A 7A
Peak current 5A 6.5A 9A
Protection current 5.5A 7A 9.5A
Speed control ratio 40:01:00
Speed regulation < 0.6%
I/O signal CW/CCW , Run/Stop , Speed output , Voltage adjust speed , temperature
alarm
Functions ACC/DEC time setting , Min/Max speed limit
Speed setting Internal/External VR speed setting , External voltage adjust speed
Storage
temp./Humidity -20 ~ +85℃ / < 85%
Op. temp./Humidity 0 ~ 65℃ / 80℃ alarm , >85℃ power failure
Dim./Weight 95mm(L) x 126mm(W) x 35mm(H)/550g (without bracket)
Other Products
PDFmyURL - online url to pdf conversion